
 

PROGRAMMES FEE SCHEDULE (INTERNATIONAL ONLY)

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING,TECHNOLOGY AND BUILT ENVIRONMENT 

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE  LAB / OTHER FEE TOTAL FIRST TIME PAYMENT 
(AFTER APPLICATION) 

FACILITIES FEE UNDERGRADUATE 
(SEMESTER BASIS) 

1 SEMESTER   TOTAL

Doctor of Philosophy in 
Engineering (PhD) 

3 Years RM41,382 (minimum 9 semesters) Lab fee (per research course) RM63,173 RM29,060 USD 7,854 ICT RM200

RM950

3 Years RM42,282 *with bridging course RM500 X 9 semesters RM4,500 RM69,483 RM30,014 USD 8,112 LIBRARY RM200

Every extension will be charged according to the credit 
hour to the subject

STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

ENGINEERING EXPLORATORY RM300

Doctor of Philosophy 
(Engineering) by Prior 
Publication

2 Years RM41,382 (minimum 6 semesters) Lab fee (per research course) RM64,236 RM29,060 USD 7,854 MEDICAL PLAN RM50

2 Years RM42,282 *with bridging course RM500 X 6 semesters RM3,000 RM65,190 RM30,014 USD 8,112 FINAL YEAR PROJECT (1x during Year 4) RM300

RM11,900Every extension will be charged according to the credit 
hour to the subject

PROJECT FEE (Course Based - Year 4) RM200

(Minimum 12 semesters for Bachelor’s Degree)

Industrial PhD In 
Engineering

3 Years RM50,500 (minimum 9 semesters) Lab fee (per research course) RM78,194 RM29,060 USD 7,854 FINAL YEAR PROJECT (1x during Year 3) RM300
RM8,850

3 Years RM51,400 *with bridging course RM500 X 9 semesters RM4,500 RM79,148 RM30,014 USD 8,112 (Minimum 9 semesters for Bachelor’s Degree)

Every extension will be charged according to the credit 
hour to the subject ICT RM200

RM650
Master of Philosophy in 
Engineering (M.Phil) 

2 Years RM25,380 (minimum 6 semesters) Lab fee (per research course) RM47,274 RM22,700 USD 6,135 LIBRARY RM200

2 Years RM26,280 *with bridging course RM500 X 6 semesters RM3,000 RM48,228 RM23,654 USD 6,393 STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

Every extension will be charged according to the credit 
hour to the subject

MEDICAL PLAN RM50

(Minimum 7 semesters for Diploma) RM4,550

Master in Engineering 
(Smart Engineering 
Management) 

1 Year RM34,720 (minimum 3 semesters) Project fee (per course) RM53,941 RM28,530 USD 7,711 (Minimum 3 semesters for Foundation) RM1,950

1 Year RM35,770 *with bridging course RM500 X 2 courses RM1,000 RM55,054 RM29,643 USD 8,012

Lab fee (per course) FACILITIES FEE POSTGRADUATE (SEMESTER 
BASIS) 

1 SEMESTER TOTAL
RM750 x 2 courses RM1,500

Master of Petroleum 
Engineering

1 Year RM38,640 (minimum 3 semesters) Project fee (per course) RM58,891 RM29,484 USD 7,969 ICT RM200

RM850

1 Year RM40,440 *with bridging course RM500 X 2 courses RM1,000 RM60,799 RM31,392 USD 8,484 LIBRARY RM200

Lab fee (per course) FACILITIES RM200

RM450 x 5 courses RM2,250 STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

Every extension will be charged according to the credit 
hour to the subject

MEDICAL PLAN RM50

(Minimum 9 semesters for Doctor Philosophy) RM7,650

Bachelor of  Chemical 
Engineering  with Honours

Year 1 RM21,840 Total: RM91,010 Year 1: RM1,250 Year 3: RM1,250 RM5,000 RM126,147 RM29,541 USD 7,984 (Minimum 6 semesters for Master in Philosophy in 
Engineering) 

RM5,100

Year 2 RM18,540 Year 2: RM1,250 Year 4: RM1,250 (Minimum 3 semesters for Master in Smart Engineering & 
Master of Petroleum Engineering)

RM2,550
Year 3 RM21,440 Consumable Parts RM75 RM900

Year 4 RM29,190 (min 12 semesters)

Bachelor of Civil 
Engineering with Honours

Year 1 RM24,760 Total: RM90,100 Year 1: RM1,250 Year 3: RM1,250 RM5,000 RM125,182 RM29,541 USD 7,984 COMPULSORY SUBJECTS* FEES 

Year 2 RM18,290 Year 2: RM1,250 Year 4: RM1,250 Bahasa Kebangsaan A RM1,800

Year 3 RM20,500 Consumable Parts RM75 RM900 Basic English RM1,500

Year 4 RM26,550 (min 12 semesters) English Foundation RM1,500

Bachelor of Electrical and 
Electronic Engineering 
with Honours 

Year 1 RM22,190 Total: RM90,015 Year 1: RM1,250 Year 3: RM1,250 RM5,000 RM125,092 RM29,541 USD 7,984

Year 2 RM20,085 Year 2: RM1,250 Year 4: RM1,250

Year 3 RM22,150 Consumable Parts RM75 RM900

Year 4 RM25,590 (min 12 semesters)

Bachelor of Computer 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) with Honours 

Year 1 RM24,240 Total: RM97,645 Year 1: RM1,250 Year 3: RM1,250 RM5,000 RM133,180 RM29,541 USD 7,984

Year 2 RM21,845 Year 2: RM1,250 Year 4: RM1,250

Year 3 RM23,210 Consumable Parts RM75 RM900

Year 4 RM28,350 (min 12 semesters)



PROGRAMME TUITION FEE  LAB / OTHER FEE TOTAL FIRST TIME PAYMENT 
(AFTER APPLICATION) 

ADMINISTRATION FEE 
(UNDERGRADUATE)  

FEES TOTAL

Bachelor of Energy 
Engineering with Honours

Year 1 RM21,850

Total: RM89,290

Year 1: RM1,250 Year 3: RM1,250 RM5,000 RM124,323 RM29,541 USD 7,984 Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM10,529
Year 2 RM21,000 Year 2: RM1,250 Year 4: RM1,250 International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

Year 3 RM22,260 Consumable Parts RM75 RM900 Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125

Year 4 RM24,180 (min 12 semesters) App. Fees + Visa RM4,879 USD 1,319

Bachelor of Mechanical 
Engineering with Honours 

Year 1 RM22,800

Total: RM89,115

Year 1: RM1,250 Year 3: RM1,250 RM5,000 RM124,138 RM29,541 USD 7,984
ADMINISTRATION FEE (POSTGRADUATE) FEES TOTAL 

Year 2 RM19,180 Year 2: RM1,250 Year 4: RM1,250

Year 3 RM22,100 Consumable Parts RM75 RM900 Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM11,506

Year 4 RM25,035 (min 12 semesters) International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

Bachelor of Mechatronic 
Engineering with Honours 

Year 1 RM21,840

Total: RM89,850

Year 1: RM1,250 Year 3: RM1,250 RM5,000 RM124,917 RM29,541 USD 7,984 Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125

Year 2 RM20,610 Year 2: RM1,250 Year 4: RM1,250 App. Fees + Visa RM5,356 USD 1,448

Year 3 RM20,080 Consumable Parts RM75 RM900 Completion Deposit RM500 USD 135

Year 4 RM27,320 (min 12 semesters)

Bachelor of Petroleum 
Engineering with Honours 

Year 1 RM21,340

Total: RM93,020

Year 1: RM1,250 Year 3: RM1,250 RM5,000 RM128,277 RM29,541 USD 7,984 *EMGS payment applies only to application (1st Year) for all Campuses, EMGS renewal 
payment for subsequent years varies with nationality of the student.Year 2 RM17,240 Year 2: RM1,250 Year 4: RM1,250

Year 3 RM19,550 Consumable Parts RM75 RM900 *Indonesian students are required to pay RM710 as payment of 2 years visa & I-Kad under 
EMGS guidelines. This condition applies to programmes that have duration of more than 1 
year.Year 4 RM34,890 (min 12 semesters)

Bachelor of Digital 
Mechanical Technology 
with Honours

Year 1 RM24,850

Total: RM80,075

Year 1: RM1,250 Year 3: RM1,250 RM3,750 RM109,759 RM34,682 USD 9,373

Year 2 RM27,955 Year 2: RM1,250

Year 3 RM27,270 Consumable Parts RM75 RM675

(min 9 semesters)

Bachelor of Microelectronic 
Technology with Honours

Year 1 RM22,635

Total: RM80,075

Year 1: RM1,250 Year 3: RM1,250 RM3,750 RM108,561 RM32,334 USD 8,739

Year 2 RM30,510 Year 2: RM1,250

Year 3 RM25,800 Consumable Parts RM75 RM675

(min 9 semesters)

Diploma of Engineering 
Technology (Industrial 
Design)

Year 1 RM19,640
Total: RM80,075

Year 1: RM400 Year 2: RM1,000 RM1,400 RM66,145 RM24,990 USD 6,754

Year 2 RM26,090 Consumable Parts RM75 RM525

(min 7 semesters)

Foundation in Science Year 1 RM24,000 Total: RM24,000 4 subjects (per subject) RM200 RM800 RM39,163 RM25,546 USD 6,904

NOTE: 

* Application for the above programmes is available ONLINE at the university’s official website at www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/onlineregistration

* Registered students (KL campus only) may make payments ONLINE at https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login

* Refundable Deposits are claimable upon completion or withdrawal from the programmes on condition that no outstanding fees are owed to the university.

* Exemptions from the University English language requirements can be granted if the following corresponding requirements are fulfilled*: 

   i.    London or Cambridge Boards A-level qualifications

   ii.   MUET with minimum of Band 3

   iii.  SPM English with minimum grade of B+ 

   iv.  SPM English language 1119/ O-Level English / IGCSE with minimum grade of C

   v.   UEC with minimum grade of A2 in English

   vi.  An academic qualification from a higher learning institution which uses the English language as a medium of instruction

   vii. Fulfilling any other corresponding English proficiency requirements stipulated in the UCSI Undergraduate Handbook

 * (https://www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/sites/default/files/student_handbook_undergraduate.pdf)

 *Applicants must also abide by each programme's English Language requirement as the requirements vary from programme to programme.  

Both University and programme English language requirements are to be fulfilled before graduation.

*It is COMPULSORY for Malaysian students who did not obtain a credit in Bahasa Malaysia in SPM to register for Bahasa Kebangsaan A.

*Service Tax Act 2018 Regulations on Non-Malaysian Citizens: In accordance with government tax regulations, effective from 1 July 2025, a 6% service tax will be imposed on all 

fees or charges for private higher education services acquired by non-Malaysian citizens in Malaysia. This requirement is mandated by law and will apply to all non-Malaysian 

citizens from the effective date onward. In addition, scholarship offered to international students will also be subject to 6% service tax.

https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login


PROGRAMMES FEE SCHEDULE (INTERNATIONAL ONLY)
SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE & BUILT ENVIRONMENT

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE  LAB / OTHER FEE TOTAL FIRST TIME PAYMENT 
(AFTER APPLICATION) 

FACILITIES FEE UNDERGRADUATE 
(SEMESTER BASIS) 

1 SEMESTER TOTAL 

Doctor of Philosophy in 
Architecture

3 Years RM44,400 (minimum 9 semesters) Research Issues & Methods Fee (one-time) RM4,000 RM71,198 RM27,470 USD 7,424 ICT RM300

RM1,250

3 Years RM46,920 *with bridging course Every extension will be charged according to the credit hour to 
the subject

RM73,869 RM30,141 USD 8,146 LIBRARY RM300

STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM300

Master of Architecture 2 Years RM54,870 (minimum 6 semesters) Lab Fee (per course) RM200 x 3 courses RM600 RM77,155 RM29,696 USD 8,026 RESOURCE RM300

Every extension will be charged according to the credit hour to 
the subject

MEDICAL PLAN RM50

(Minimum 7 semesters for Bachelor’s Degree)  RM8,750

Master of Philosophy in Built 
Environment 

2 Years RM30,000 (minimum 6 semesters) Research Issues & Methods Fee (one-time) RM4,000 RM53,231 RM27,470 USD 7,424

2 Years RM32,520 *with bridging course Every extension will be charged according to the credit hour to 
the subject

RM55,902 RM30,141 USD 8,146 ICT RM200

RM950

LIBRARY RM200

Master of Sustainable Built 
Environment

1 Year RM35,400 (minimum 2 semesters) Supervision (per course) RM500 x 2 courses RM1,000 RM54,079 RM29,802 USD 8,055 STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

Lab Fee (per course) RM200 x 2 courses RM400 RESOURCE RM300

BSc (Hons) Architecture Year 1 RM29,730 Total: RM102,500  2 lab fees of RM200 each (Year 2) RM400 RM129,104 RM33,966 USD 9,180 MEDICAL PLAN RM50

Year 2 RM38,310 (Minimum 7 semesters for Diploma) RM6,650

Year 3 RM34,460

BA (Hons) Interior Architecture Year 1 RM25,940 Total: RM83,140  2 lab fees of RM200 each (Year 1 & 2) RM400 RM108,582 RM33,966 USD 9,180 ICT RM200

RM650
Year 2 RM27,280 LIBRARY RM200

Year 3 RM29,920 STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

Bachelor of Quantity Surveying 
(Hons) 

Year 1 RM27,850 Total: RM83,110  3 lab fees of RM200 each (Year 2 & 4) RM600 RM108,763 RM33,754 USD 9,123 MEDICAL PLAN RM50

Year 2 RM27,920 (Minimum 3 semesters for Foundation) RM1,950

Year 3
RM27,340

Year 4 ADDITIONAL SUBJECTS* FEES 

Diploma in Architectural Studies Year 1 RM27,840 Total: RM84,280  2 lab fees of RM200 each (Year 1) RM400 RM78,902 RM33,648 USD 9,094 Basic English RM1,500

Year 2 RM26,400 English Foundation RM1,500

Year 3 RM3,000 Bahasa Kebangsaan A RM1,800

Diploma in Interior Architecture Year 1 RM27,040 Total: RM53,080  2 lab fees of RM200 each (Year 1) RM400 RM74,493 RM33,648 USD 9,094

Year 2 RM23,040

Year 3 RM3,000

Foundation in Arts
Year 1 RM24,000

Total: RM24,000
RM38,262 RM25,698 USD 6,945

FACILITIES FEE POSTGRADUATE 
(SEMESTER BASIS)

1 SEMESTER TOTAL 
FACILITIES FEE POSTGRADUATE 

(SEMESTER BASIS)
1 SEMESTER TOTAL 

ICT RM300

RM1,550

ICT RM200

RM850

LIBRARY RM300 LIBRARY RM200

STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM300 STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

FACILITIES RM300 FACILITIES RM200

RESOURCE RM300 MEDICAL PLAN RM50

MEDICAL PLAN RM50 Doctor of Philosophy in Architecture (Min 9 semester) RM7,650

Master of Architecture (Min 4 semester)  RM6,200 Master in Built Environment (Min 6 semester) RM5,100



ADMINISTRATION FEE 
(UNDERGRADUATE) 

FEES TOTAL  

Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM10,476
International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125

Application Fees + Visa (Non-Refundable) RM4,826 USD 1,304

ADMINISTRATION FEE (POSTGRADUATE) FEES TOTAL 

Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM11,506

International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

Registration Fee(Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125

Application Fees + Visa (Non-Refundable) RM5,356 USD 1,448

Completion Deposit  RM500 USD 135

*EMGS payment applies only to application (1st Year) for all Campuses, EMGS renewal 
payment for subsequent years varies with nationality of the student.

*Indonesian students are required to pay RM710 as payment of 2 years visa & I-Kad 
under EMGS guidelines. This condition applies to programmes that have duration of 
more than 1 year.

NOTE: 

* Application for the above programmes is available ONLINE at the university’s official website at www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/onlineregistration

* Registered students (KL campus only) may make payments ONLINE at https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login

* Refundable Deposits are claimable upon completion or withdrawal from the programmes on condition that no outstanding fees are owed to the university.

* Exemptions from the University English language requirements can be granted if the following corresponding requirements are fulfilled*: 

   i.    London or Cambridge Boards A-level qualifications

   ii.   MUET with minimum of Band 3

   iii.  SPM English with minimum grade of B+ 

   iv.  SPM English language 1119/ O-Level English / IGCSE with minimum grade of C

   v.   UEC with minimum grade of A2 in English

   vi.  An academic qualification from a higher learning institution which uses the English language as a medium of instruction

   vii. Fulfilling any other corresponding English proficiency requirements stipulated in the UCSI Undergraduate Handbook

 * (https://www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/sites/default/files/student_handbook_undergraduate.pdf)

 *Applicants must also abide by each programme's English Language requirement as the requirements vary from programme to programme.  

Both University and programme English language requirements are to be fulfilled before graduation.

*It is COMPULSORY for Malaysian students who did not obtain a credit in Bahasa Malaysia in SPM to register for Bahasa Kebangsaan A.

*Service Tax Act 2018 Regulations on Non-Malaysian Citizens: In accordance with government tax regulations, effective from 1 July 2025, a 6% service tax will be imposed on all 

fees or charges for private higher education services acquired by non-Malaysian citizens in Malaysia. This requirement is mandated by law and will apply to all non-Malaysian 

citizens from the effective date onward. In addition, scholarship offered to international students will also be subject to 6% service tax.

https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login


PROGRAMMES FEE SCHEDULE (INTERNATIONAL ONLY)
FACULTY OF BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT

(KUALA LUMPUR CAMPUS)

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE  LAB / OTHER FEE TOTAL 
FIRST TIME PAYMENT 
(AFTER APPLICATION) 

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE  LAB FEE TOTAL 
FIRST TIME PAYMENT 
(AFTER APPLICATION) 

Master In Logistics and 
Supply Chain Management

1 Year RM43,760 (minimum 3 semesters) Every extension will be charged according to 
the credit hour to the subject

RM60,874 RM26,410 USD 7,138 Bachelor of Arts (Honours) 
Entrepreneurship

Year 1 RM24,920 Total: RM76,830 RM98,396 RM27,818 USD 7,518

1 Year RM47,240 *with bridging course RM64,562 RM30,099 USD 8,135 Year 2 RM19,910

Bridging course is required for those who do 
not meet the entry requirements.

Year 3 RM32,000

Bachelor of International 
and Sustainable Business 
(Honours)

Year 1 RM26,960 Total: RM76,260 RM97,792 RM33,118 USD 8,951

BSc (Hons) Finance and 
Investment 

Year 1 RM26,590 Total: RM74,310 RM95,725 RM33,118 USD 8,951 Year 2 RM26,180

Year 2 RM21,540 Year 3 RM23,120

Year 3 RM26,180 Bachelor of Financial 
Technology (Honours)

Year 1 RM27,640 Total: RM74,920 RM96,371 RM33,118 USD 8,951

Bachelor of Financial 
Economics
(Hons)

Year 1 RM20,510 Total: RM73,320 RM94,675 RM27,818 USD 7,518 Year 2 RM23,010

Year 2 RM25,310 Year 3 RM24,270

Year 3 RM27,500 Diploma in Management Year 1 RM23,396 Total: RM45,336 RM63,634 RM27,818 USD 7,518

BA (Hons) Accounting Year 1 RM23,390 Total: RM76,320 RM97,855 RM27,818 USD 7,518 Year 2 RM21,940

Year 2 RM24,560 Diploma in 
Logistics Management

Year 1 RM23,178 Total: RM45,174 RM63,462 RM27,818 USD 7,518

Year 3 RM28,370 Year 2 RM21,996

BA (Hons) Accounting 
and Finance

Year 1 RM23,390 Total: RM76,320 RM97,855 RM27,818 USD 7,518 Diploma in Finance Year 1 RM25,070 Total: RM45,810 RM64,137 RM33,118 USD 8,951

Year 2 RM24,560 Year 2 RM20,740

Year 3 RM28,370  Foundation in Arts 1 Year RM24,000 RM38,262 RM25,698 USD 6,945

BA (Hons) Branding and 
Advertising

Year 1 RM25,010 Total: RM73,920 RM95,311 RM33,118 USD 8,951

Year 2 RM23,210
ADMINISTRATION FEE (POSTGRADUATE) FEES TOTAL 

Year 3 RM25,700

BA (Hons) Business 
Administration

Year 1 RM25,940 Total: RM73,800 RM95,184 RM33,118 USD 8,951 Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM11,506

Year 2 RM22,340 International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

Year 3 RM25,520 Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125

BA (Hons) 
Logistics Management

Year 1 RM20,570 Total: RM73,830 RM95,216 RM27,818 USD 7,518 Application Fees + Visa (Non-Refundable) RM5,356 USD 1,448

Year 2 RM23,570 Completion Deposit RM500 USD 135

Year 3 RM29,690
ADMINISTRATION FEE (UNDERGRADUATE) FEES TOTAL 

BA (Hons) Supply Chain 
Operations Management

Year 1 RM20,570 Total: RM74,070 RM95,470 RM27,818 USD 7,518

Year 2 RM25,940 Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM10,476
Year 3 RM27,560 International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

BA (Hons) Marketing Year 1 RM26,840 Total: RM73,800 RM95,184 RM33,118 USD 8,951 Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125

Year 2 RM23,360 Application Fees + Visa (Non-Refundable) RM4,826 USD 1,304

Year 3 RM23,600

*EMGS payment applies only to application (1st Year) for all Campuses, EMGS renewal payment for 
subsequent years varies with nationality of the student.

FACILITIES FEE  (SEMESTER BASIS) KL CAMPUS 1 SEMESTER  TOTAL 
*Indonesian students are required to pay RM710 as payment of 2 years visa & I-Kad under EMGS guidelines. 
This condition applies to programmes that have duration of more than 1 year.ICT RM200

RM650
LIBRARY  RM200

STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

MEDICAL PLAN RM50

FACILITIES (Master only) RM200

(Minimum 3 semesters for Master) RM2,550

(Minimum 9 semesters for Bachelor’s Degree) RM5,850

(Minimum 7 semesters for Diploma) RM4,550

(Minimum 3 semesters for Foundation) RM1,950  



(KUCHING CAMPUS)

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE  LAB / OTHER FEE TOTAL 
FIRST TIME PAYMENT 
(AFTER APPLICATION) 

FACILITIES FEE  (SEMESTER BASIS) KUCHING 
CAMPUS

1 SEMESTER  TOTAL 

Master of Business 
Administration (Blue Ocean 
Strategy) 

1.5 Years RM35,000 (minimum 4 semesters) Every extension will be charged according to 
the credit hour to the subject

RM50,263 RM21,704 USD 5,866 ICT RM75

RM2501.5 Years RM38,430 *with bridging course RM53,899 RM21,704 USD 5,866 LIBRARY  RM75

Bridging course is required for those who do 
not meet the entry requirements.

STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM100

FACILITIES (MASTER ONLY) RM75

BComm (Hons) Accounting 
and Finance 

Year 1 RM20,700 Total: RM62,640 RM69,680 RM23,154 USD 6,258 (Minimum 4 semesters for Master)   RM1,300

Year 2 RM20,070 (Minimum 9 semesters for Bachelor’s Degree)  RM2,250

Year 3 RM21,870 (Minimum 7 semesters for Diploma)    RM1,750

BComm (Hons) Marketing Year 1 RM22,500 Total: RM64,440 RM70,634 RM23,154 USD 6,258

Year 2 RM21,870 ADDITIONAL SUBJECTS* FEES 

Year 3 RM20,070 Basic English RM1,500

BA in Business 
Management (Honours)

Year 1 RM23,490 Total: RM63,450 RM79,337 RM23,154 USD 6,258 English Foundation RM1,500

Year 2 RM21,690 Bahasa Kebangsaan A RM1,800

Year 3 RM18,270

Bachelor of International 
Business (Honours) 

Year 1 RM22,500 Total: RM64,440 RM70,634 RM23,154 USD 6,258

Year 2 RM20,070

Year 3 RM21,870

Diploma In Accounting Year 1 RM19,000 Total: RM32,240 RM46,519 RM23,154 USD 6,258

Year 2 RM13,240

Diploma In Business 
Management

Year 1 RM19,000 Total: RM31,600 RM45,841 RM21,034 5,685

Year 2 RM12,600

Diploma In International 
Business

Year 1 RM19,000 Total: RM31,600 RM45,841 RM21,034 5,685

Year 2 RM12,600  

Foundation in Arts 1 Year RM20,380 RM33,153 RM21,034 USD 5,685

NOTE: 

* Application for the above programmes is available ONLINE at the university’s official website at www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/onlineregistration

* Registered students (KL campus only) may make payments ONLINE at https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login

* Refundable Deposits are claimable upon completion or withdrawal from the programmes on condition that no outstanding fees are owed to the university.

* Exemptions from the University English language requirements can be granted if the following corresponding requirements are fulfilled*: 

   i.    London or Cambridge Boards A-level qualifications

   ii.   MUET with minimum of Band 3

   iii.  SPM English with minimum grade of B+ 

   iv.  SPM English language 1119/ O-Level English / IGCSE with minimum grade of C

   v.   UEC with minimum grade of A2 in English

   vi.  An academic qualification from a higher learning institution which uses the English language as a medium of instruction

   vii. Fulfilling any other corresponding English proficiency requirements stipulated in the UCSI Undergraduate Handbook

 * (https://www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/sites/default/files/student_handbook_undergraduate.pdf)

 *Applicants must also abide by each programme's English Language requirement as the requirements vary from programme to programme.  

Both University and programme English language requirements are to be fulfilled before graduation.

*It is COMPULSORY for Malaysian students who did not obtain a credit in Bahasa Malaysia in SPM to register for Bahasa Kebangsaan A.

*Service Tax Act 2018 Regulations on Non-Malaysian Citizens: In accordance with government tax regulations, effective from 1 July 2025, a 6% service tax will be imposed on all 

fees or charges for private higher education services acquired by non-Malaysian citizens in Malaysia. This requirement is mandated by law and will apply to all non-Malaysian 

citizens from the effective date onward. In addition, scholarship offered to international students will also be subject to 6% service tax.

https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login


PROGRAMMES FEE SCHEDULE (INTERNATIONAL ONLY)
GRADUATE BUSINESS SCHOOL

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE  LAB / OTHER FEE TOTAL 
FIRST TIME PAYMENT 
(AFTER APPLICATION) 

ADMINISTRATION FEE (POSTGRADUATE) FEES TOTAL

Doctor of Philosophy 
(Business and 
Management)

3 Years RM45,468 (minimum 9 semesters) Every extension will be charged according to the credit 
hour of the subject

RM68,090 RM28,530 USD 7,711 Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM11,506

3 Years RM53,343 *with bridging course RM76,438 RM36,878 USD 9,967 International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

Bridging course required for those who do not meet the 
entry requirement

Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125

App. Fees + Visa RM5,356 USD 1,448

Doctor Of Business 
Administration (DBA)

3 Years RM71,600 (minimum 9 semesters) Every extension will be charged according to the credit 
hour of the subject

RM95,790 RM28,530 USD 7,711 Completion Deposit (Refundable Upon Completion) RM500 USD 135

3 Years RM82,100 *with bridging course RM106,920 RM39,660 USD 10,719

Bridging course required for those who do not meet the 
entry requirement

*EMGS payment applies only to application (1st Year) for all Campuses, EMGS renewal payment for 
subsequent years varies with nationality of the student.

Extension fee is applicable if the 
student exceeds 3 years of study 
period 

RM4800 per 
semester

*Indonesian students are required to pay RM710 as payment of 2 years visa & I-Kad under EMGS 
guidelines. This condition applies to programmes that have duration of more than 1 year.

Master In Business 
Administration (MBA)

1 Year RM43,760 (minimum 3 semesters) Every extension will be charged according to the credit 
hour of the subject

RM60,874 RM28,530 USD 7,711

RM47,240 *with bridging course RM64,562 RM32,219 USD 8,708 MBA ODL (MIN 6 SEMESTER) FEE TOTAL TOTAL

Bridging course required for those who do not meet the 
entry requirement

Application Fee RM5,356 RM1,448

RM12,106

Registration Fee RM450 USD 125

Master of Philosophy 
(Business and 
Management)

2 Years RM25,000 (minimum 6 semesters) Viva and thesis examination fee RM1,000 RM45,811 RM28,530 USD 7,711 Administration Fee RM4,200 USD 1,136

Viva and thesis revision fee RM1,000 Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

Every extension will be charged according to the credit 
hour of the subject

Completion Deposit (Refundable Upon Completion) RM500 USD 135

E-Resources RM600 USD 162

Master In Business 
Administration (MBA) ODL 
Mode

2 Years RM43,760 (minimum 6 semesters) Every extension will be charged according to the credit 
hour of the subject

RM61,987 RM27,841 USD 7,525

2 Years RM47,240 *with bridging course RM65,675 RM31,530 USD 8,522

Bridging course required for those who do not meet the 
entry requirement

FACILITIES FEE (SEMESTER BASIS) 1 SEMESTER TOTAL ADDITIONAL SUBJECTS FEES

ICT RM200

RM850

Basic English RM1,500

LIBRARY RM200 English Foundation RM1,500

FACILITIES RM200 Bahasa Kebangsaan A RM1,800

STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

MEDICAL PLAN RM50

(Minimum 9 semesters for Doctorate programme) RM7,650

(Minimum 6 semesters for Master of Philosophy) RM5,100

(Minimum 3 semesters for Master in Business Administration) RM2,550

NOTE: 

* Application for the above programmes is available ONLINE at the university’s official website at www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/onlineregistration

* Registered students (KL campus only) may make payments ONLINE at https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login

* Refundable Deposits are claimable upon completion or withdrawal from the programmes on condition that no outstanding fees are owed to the university.

* Exemptions from the University English language requirements can be granted if the following corresponding requirements are fulfilled*: 

   i.    London or Cambridge Boards A-level qualifications

   ii.   MUET with minimum of Band 3

   iii.  SPM English with minimum grade of B+ 

   iv.  SPM English language 1119/ O-Level English / IGCSE with minimum grade of C

   v.   UEC with minimum grade of A2 in English

   vi.  An academic qualification from a higher learning institution which uses the English language as a medium of instruction

   vii. Fulfilling any other corresponding English proficiency requirements stipulated in the UCSI Undergraduate Handbook

 * (https://www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/sites/default/files/student_handbook_undergraduate.pdf)

 *Applicants must also abide by each programme's English Language requirement as the requirements vary from programme to programme.  

Both University and programme English language requirements are to be fulfilled before graduation.

*It is COMPULSORY for Malaysian students who did not obtain a credit in Bahasa Malaysia in SPM to register for Bahasa Kebangsaan A.

*Service Tax Act 2018 Regulations on Non-Malaysian Citizens: In accordance with government tax regulations, effective from 1 July 2025, a 6% service tax will be imposed on all 

fees or charges for private higher education services acquired by non-Malaysian citizens in Malaysia. This requirement is mandated by law and will apply to all non-Malaysian 

citizens from the effective date onward. In addition, scholarship offered to international students will also be subject to 6% service tax.

https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login


PROGRAMMES FEE SCHEDULE (INTERNATIONAL ONLY)
INSTITUTE OF ACTUARIAL SCIENCE AND DATA ANALYTICS 

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE  LAB / OTHER FEE TOTAL 
FIRST TIME PAYMENT 
(AFTER APPLICATION) 

ADMINISTRATION FEE (POSTGRADUATE) FEES TOTAL 

Doctor of Philosophy in 
Mathematical Sciences 

3 Years RM59,160 (minimum 9 semesters) Thesis Examination Fee RM2,500 RM85,254 RM28,530 USD 7,711 Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM11,506

International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

Master of Science 
(Actuarial Management) 
Structure B  

1 Year RM33,339 (minimum 3 semesters) RM49,827 RM28,530 USD 7,711 Registration Fee(Non-Refundable)  RM450 USD 125

1 Year RM35,939 minimum (*bridging course) RM52,583 RM40,234 USD 10,876
Application Fees + Visa (Non-Refundable) RM5,356 USD 1,448

1 Year RM44,389 maximum (*bridging course) RM61,540 RM40,234 USD 10,877

Master of Science 
(Actuarial Management) 
Structure C

1 Year RM36,028 (minimum 3 semesters) RM52,678 RM28,530 USD 7,711 Completion Deposit RM500 USD 135

1 Year RM38,628 minimum (*bridging course) RM55,434 RM40,234 USD 10,876 ADMINISTRATION FEE 
(UNDERGRADUATE)

FEES TOTAL 
1 Year RM47,078 maximum (*bridging course) RM64,391 RM40,234 USD 10,877

Master of Science in 
Mathematical Sciences 

2 Years RM25,290 (minimum 6 semesters) Thesis Examination Fee RM2,000 RM46,118 RM28,530 7,711 Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM10,476

International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

BSc (Hons) Actuarial 
Science

Year 1 RM24,810 Total: RM78,460 RM100,124 RM27,818 USD 7,518 Registration Fee (Non-Refundable)  RM450 USD 125

Year 2 RM26,090
Application Fees + Visa (Non-Refundable) RM4,826 USD 1,304

Year 3 RM27,560

BSc (Hons) Actuarial 
Science 
and Finance

Year 1 RM24,160 Total: RM79,190 RM100,897 RM27,818 USD 7,518

Year 2 RM25,790 *EMGS payment applies only to application (1st Year) for all Campuses, EMGS 
renewal payment for subsequent years varies with nationality of the student.Year 3 RM29,240

Bachelor of Science 
(Honours) Actuarial 
Science with Data 
Analytics

Year 1 RM23,610 Total: RM85,640 RM107,734 RM27,818 USD 7,518 *Indonesian students are required to pay RM710 as payment of 2 years visa & I-Kad 
under EMGS guidelines. This condition applies to programmes that have duration of 
more than 1 year.

Year 2 RM32,250

Year 3 RM29,780

Foundation in Arts 1 Year RM24,000 RM38,262 RM25,698 USD 6,945

ADDITIONAL SUBJECTS* FEES 

FACILITIES FEE POSTGRADUATE (SEMESTER BASIS) 1 SEMESTER TOTAL FACILITIES FEE UNDERGRADUATE 
(SEMESTER BASIS) 

1 SEMESTER TOTAL Basic English RM1,500

ICT RM200

RM850

ICT RM200

RM650

English Foundation RM1,500

LIBRARY RM200 LIBRARY  RM200 Bahasa Kebangsaan A RM1,800

STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200 STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

RESOURCE RM200 MEDICAL PLAN RM50

MEDICAL PLAN RM50 (Minimum 9 semesters for Bachelor’s Degree) RM5,850

(Minimum 9 semesters for Doctor Philosophy) RM7,650 (Minimum 3 semesters for Foundation) RM1,950

(Minimum 6 semesters for Master in Mathematical Sciences) RM5,100

(Minimum 3 semesters for Master in Science) RM2,550



NOTE: 

* Application for the above programmes is available ONLINE at the university’s official website at www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/onlineregistration
* Registered students (KL campus only) may make payments ONLINE at https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login

* Refundable Deposits are claimable upon completion or withdrawal from the programmes on condition that no outstanding fees are owed to the university.

* Exemptions from the University English language requirements can be granted if the following corresponding requirements are fulfilled*: 

   i.    London or Cambridge Boards A-level qualifications

   ii.   MUET with minimum of Band 3

   iii.  SPM English with minimum grade of B+ 

   iv.  SPM English language 1119/ O-Level English / IGCSE with minimum grade of C

   v.   UEC with minimum grade of A2 in English

   vi.  An academic qualification from a higher learning institution which uses the English language as a medium of instruction

   vii. Fulfilling any other corresponding English proficiency requirements stipulated in the UCSI Undergraduate Handbook

 * (https://www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/sites/default/files/student_handbook_undergraduate.pdf)

 *Applicants must also abide by each programme's English Language requirement as the requirements vary from programme to programme.  

Both University and programme English language requirements are to be fulfilled before graduation.

*It is COMPULSORY for Malaysian students who did not obtain a credit in Bahasa Malaysia in SPM to register for Bahasa Kebangsaan A.

*Service Tax Act 2018 Regulations on Non-Malaysian Citizens: In accordance with government tax regulations, effective from 1 July 2025, a 6% service tax will be imposed on all 

fees or charges for private higher education services acquired by non-Malaysian citizens in Malaysia. This requirement is mandated by law and will apply to all non-Malaysian 

citizens from the effective date onward. In addition, scholarship offered to international students will also be subject to 6% service tax.

https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login


PROGRAMMES FEE SCHEDULE (INTERNATIONAL ONLY)
FACULTY OF APPLIED SCIENCES 

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE  LAB / OTHER FEE TOTAL 
FIRST TIME PAYMENT (AFTER 

APPLICATION) 

FACILITIES FEE POSTGRADUATE (SEMESTER BASIS) 1 SEMESTER TOTAL

ICT RM200

RM850

Doctor of Philosophy 
(Science)

3 Years RM48,300 (minimum 9 semesters) Science Lab (RM600 per subject) RM78,194 RM27,046 USD 7,310 LIBRARY RM200

RM600 x 7 subjects RM4,200 FACILITIES RM200

Thesis Examination Fee RM2,500 STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

Semester Extension (Year 3 onwards) RM6,000 MEDICAL PLAN RM50

Master of Science 
(Biotechnology)

1.5 Years RM38,501 (minimum 4 semesters) Science Lab (RM600 per subject) RM60,652 RM29,802 USD 8,055 (Minimum 9 semesters for Doctor Philosophy) RM7,650

1.5 Years RM48,133 *with bridging course RM600 x 7 subjects RM4,200 RM70,862 RM40,012 USD 10,814 (Minimum 6 semesters for Master in Applied Science) RM5,100

Every extension will be charged according to the credit hour of 
the subject.

(Minimum 4 semesters for Master Science in Biotech, Biotech with 
Business & Food Science)

RM3,400

Master of Science 
(Biotechnology with Business 
Management) 

1.5 Years RM39,597 (minimum 4 semesters) Science Lab (RM600 per subject) RM59,906 RM29,802 USD 8,055 (Minimum 3 semesters for Master in Nutrition with Management) RM2,550

1.5 Years RM49,229 *with bridging course RM600 x 4 subjects RM2,400 RM70,116 RM40,012 USD 10,814

Every extension will be charged according to the credit hour of 
the subject.

FACILITIES FEE UNDERGRADUATE (SEMESTER BASIS) 1 SEMESTER TOTAL

ICT RM200

RM650
Master of Science (Applied 
Sciences) by Research 

2 Years RM27,875 (minimum 6 semesters) Science Lab (RM600 per subject) RM51,403 RM26,410 USD 7,138 LIBRARY RM200

RM600 x 4 subjects RM2,400 MEDICAL PLAN RM50

Thesis Examination Fee RM2,000 STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

Semester Extension (Semester 6 onwards) RM5,000 SCIENCE LAB (PER SUBJECT)* RM400

Master of Science (Food 
Science with Business 
Management) 

1.5 Years RM36,971 (minimum 4 semesters) Science Lab (RM600 per subject) RM57,122 RM29,802 USD 8,055 (Minimum 12 semesters for BSc (Hons) Forensic Science RM7,800

1.5 Years RM45,774 *with bridging course RM600 x 4 subjects RM2,400 RM66,877 RM39,557 USD 10,691 (Minimum 9  semesters for all other Bachelor’s Degree programmes of 
the faculty)

RM5,850
Add: RM400 x 1 subject *with bridging course        RM2,800

Every extension will be charged according to the credit hour of 
the subject.

(Minimum 6 semesters for Diploma) RM3,900

(Minimum 3 semesters for Foundation) RM1,950

Master of Science in 
Nutrition with Management 

1 Year RM42,440 (minimum 3 semesters) Science Lab (RM600 per subject) RM61,382 RM29,166 USD 7,883 (Minimum 3 semesters for Foundation) RM1,950

1 Year RM51,243 *with bridging course RM600 x 3 subjects RM1,800 RM71,138 RM38,921 USD 10,519

Add: RM400 x 1 subject *with bridging course        RM2,200 ADMINISTRATION FEE 
(POSTGRADUATE)

FEES TOTAL
Every extension will be charged according to the credit hour of 
the subject. Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM11,506

BSc (Hons) Biotechnology Year 1 RM24,675 Total: RM90,502 Year 1: RM2,000 Year 3: RM1,600 RM7,200 RM120,520 RM29,938 USD 8,091 International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

Year 2 RM31,023 Year 2: RM3,600 Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125

Year 3 RM34,804 App. Fees + Visa RM5,356 USD 1,448

BSc (Hons) Food Science with 
Nutrition

Year 1 RM25,504 Total: RM89,470 Year 1: RM2,000 Year 3: RM2,400 RM7,200 RM119,426 RM29,090 USD 7,862 Completion Deposit RM500 USD 135

Year 2 RM28,536 Year 2: RM2,800 ADMINISTRATION FEE 
(UNDERGRADUATE)

FEES TOTAL
Year 3 RM35,430

BSc (Hons) Nutrition with 
Wellness

Year 1 RM32,312 Total: RM100,445 Year 1: RM1,200 RM2,800 RM126,396 RM34,390 USD 9,295 Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM10,476
Year 2 RM31,337 Year 2: RM1,600 International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

Year 3 RM36,796 Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125

BSc (Hons) Aquatic Science Year 1 RM25,916 Total: RM88,273 Year 1: RM2,400 Year 3: RM2,000 RM6,400 RM117,309 RM34,390 USD 9,295 App. Fees + Visa RM4,826 USD 1,304

Year 2 RM29,031 Year 2: RM2,000

Year 3 RM33,326 *EMGS payment applies only to application (1st Year) for all Campuses, EMGS renewal 
payment for subsequent years varies with nationality of the student.

*Indonesian students are required to pay RM710 as payment of 2 years visa & I-Kad 
under EMGS guidelines. This condition applies to programmes that have duration of 
more than 1 year.



PROGRAMME TUITION FEE  LAB / OTHER FEE TOTAL 
FIRST TIME PAYMENT (AFTER 

APPLICATION) 

COMPULSORY SUBJECTS* FEES

Basic English RM1,500

 BSc (Hons) Forensic Science Year 1 RM29,278 Total: RM108,500 Year 1: RM2,800 Year 3: RM2,400 RM10,000 RM144,633 RM34,390 USD 9,295 English Foundation RM1,500

Year 2 RM35,764 Year 2: RM2,800 Year 4: RM2,400 Bahasa Kebangsaan A RM1,800

Year 3 RM22,733

Year 4 RM20,725

BSc (Hons)  Science 
(Honours)
Applied Microbiology

Year 1 RM27,188 Total: RM84,900 Year 1: RM2,400 Year 3: RM2,400 RM7,200 RM114,582 RM34,390 USD 9,295

Year 2 RM27,431 Year 2: RM2,400

Year 3 RM30,281

Diploma in Aquaculture with
Entrepreneurship

Year 1 RM23,929 Total: RM48,389 Year 1: RM2,800 RM6,000 RM72,541 RM29,090 USD 7,862

Year 2 RM24,460 Year 2: RM3,200

Foundation in Science Year 1 RM24,000 Total: RM24,000 5 Subjects RM200 RM1,000 RM39,322 RM26,546 USD 7,175

NOTE: 

* Application for the above programmes is available ONLINE at the university’s official website at www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/onlineregistration

* Registered students (KL campus only) may make payments ONLINE at https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login

* Refundable Deposits are claimable upon completion or withdrawal from the programmes on condition that no outstanding fees are owed to the university.

* Exemptions from the University English language requirements can be granted if the following corresponding requirements are fulfilled*: 

   i.    London or Cambridge Boards A-level qualifications

   ii.   MUET with minimum of Band 3

   iii.  SPM English with minimum grade of B+ 

   iv.  SPM English language 1119/ O-Level English / IGCSE with minimum grade of C

   v.   UEC with minimum grade of A2 in English

   vi.  An academic qualification from a higher learning institution which uses the English language as a medium of instruction

   vii. Fulfilling any other corresponding English proficiency requirements stipulated in the UCSI Undergraduate Handbook

 * (https://www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/sites/default/files/student_handbook_undergraduate.pdf)

 *Applicants must also abide by each programme's English Language requirement as the requirements vary from programme to programme.  

Both University and programme English language requirements are to be fulfilled before graduation.

*It is COMPULSORY for Malaysian students who did not obtain a credit in Bahasa Malaysia in SPM to register for Bahasa Kebangsaan A.

*Service Tax Act 2018 Regulations on Non-Malaysian Citizens: In accordance with government tax regulations, effective from 1 July 2025, a 6% service tax will be imposed on all 

fees or charges for private higher education services acquired by non-Malaysian citizens in Malaysia. This requirement is mandated by law and will apply to all non-Malaysian 

citizens from the effective date onward. In addition, scholarship offered to international students will also be subject to 6% service tax.

https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login


PROGRAMMES FEE SCHEDULE (INTERNATIONAL ONLY)
FACULTY OF MEDICINE AND HEALTH SCIENCES 

KL CAMPUS

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE  LAB / OTHER FEE TOTAL 
FIRST TIME PAYMENT 
(AFTER APPLICATION) 

FACILITIES FEE UNDERGRADUATE (SEMESTER BASIS) 

Master of Science (Healthy Aging, 
Medical Aesthetic & Regenerative 
Medicine)

2 Years RM58,480 (minimum 6 semesters) Every extension will be charged according to the credit hour of the 
subject.

RM78,279 RM26,410 USD 7,138  MEDICINE ONLY FEES TOTAL

STUDENT ACTIVITIES - 1 SEMESTER RM300 RM300

MEDICAL PLAN RM50 RM50

Graduate Certificate in Aesthetic 
Assistant with Wellness

1 Year RM20,400 (minimum 3 semesters) Lab Fee year 1 RM200 RM35,824 RM28,000 USD 7,568 (Minimum 10 semesters for Doctor Of Medicine) RM3,500

Lab Fee year 2 RM600

Bachelor of Optometry (Hons) Year 1 RM21,310 Total: RM111,710 Optometry Facility (RM1,100 per semester) RM147,082 RM29,302 USD 7,919 NURSING & OPTOMETRY FEES TOTAL

Year 2 RM26,140 RM1,100 x 8 Semester RM8,800 ICT RM300

RM950
Year 3 RM30,230 LIBRARY RM300

Year 4 RM34,030 MEDICAL PLAN RM50

Diploma in Opticianry Year 1 RM16,700 Total: RM51,730 Optometry Facility (RM900 per semester) RM77,885 RM26,970 USD 7,289 STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM300

Year 2 RM17,700 RM900 x 6 Semester RM5,400 (Minimum 8 semesters for Bachelor’s Degree) RM7,600

Year 3 RM17,330 (Minimum 6 semesters for Diploma) RM5,700

Foundation in Science 1 Year RM24,000 Science Lab (RM200 per subject) RM39,852 RM26,546 USD 7,175

RM200 x 5 subjects RM1,000 CERTIFICATE, FOUNDATION & ADVANCED 
DIPLOMA

FEES TOTAL

SPRINGHILL CAMPUS ICT RM200

RM650
Doctor of Philosophy (Medical 
Sciences)

3 Years RM68,900 (minimum 6 semesters) Thesis Examination Fee RM2,500 RM95,949 RM27,470 USD 7,424 LIBRARY RM200

(inclusive in tuition fee) MEDICAL PLAN RM50

Science Lab (RM600 per subject) STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

RM600 x 5 subjects RM3,000 (Minimum 3 semesters for Foundation & Advanced Diploma in 
Midwifery) 

RM1,950
Every extension will be charged according to the research course.

Doctor of Medicine Year 1 RM76,100 Total: RM409,950 Medical Facilities Fee (Semester basis) RM532,222 RM103,237 USD 27,902 (Minimum 3 semesters for Graduate Certificate in Aesthetic 
Assistant with Wellness) 

RM1,950
Year 2 RM77,300 Year 1 RM7,500 RM39,000

Year 3 RM86,550 Year 2 RM7,500

Year 4 RM85,000 Year 3 RM8,000
FACILITIES FEE POSTGRADUATE (SEMESTER BASIS) 

Year 5 RM85,000 Year 4 RM8,000

Year 5 RM8,000 PHD FEES TOTAL

Bachelor of Nursing (Hons) Year 1 RM25,700 Total: RM83,150 Clinical Skill Unit (RM200 per semester) RM112,542 RM28,746 USD 7,769 ICT RM300

RM1,250

Year 2 RM22,300 RM200 x 8 Semesters RM1,600 LIBRARY RM300

Year 3 RM18,250 Facilities fee does not include transportation costs incurred during 
practical attachments at hospitals

STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM300

Year 4 RM16,900 FACILITIES RM300

Uniform: RM175 per pair MEDICAL PLAN RM50

Diploma in Nursing Year 1 RM20,450 Total: RM58,630 Clinical Skill Unit (RM200 per semester) RM83,317 RM28,746 USD 7,769 (Minimum 6 semesters for Doctor Philosophy) RM7,500

Year 2 RM21,380 RM200 x 6 Semesters RM1,200

Year 3 RM16,800 Facilities fee does not include transportation costs incurred during 
practical attachments at hospitals

MASTER FEES TOTAL

ICT RM200

RM850

Uniform: RM175 per pair LIBRARY RM200

Advanced Diploma in Midwifery 1 Year RM25,990 Clinical Skill Unit (RM200 per semester) RM42,915 RM28,428 USD 7,683 STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

RM200 x 3 Semesters RM600 FACILITIES RM200

Facilities fee does not include transportation costs incurred during 
practical attachments at hospitals

MEDICAL PLAN RM50

Master of Science (Minimum 5 semesters) RM4,250

Uniform: RM175 per pair

Foundation in Science 1 Year RM19,500 Science Lab (RM200 per subject) RM35,082 RM26,334 USD 7,117

RM200 x 5 subjects RM1,000



ADMINISTRATION FEE (POSTGRADUATE) FEES TOTAL

Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM11,506

International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125

Application Fees + Visa (Non-Refundable) RM5,356 USD 1,448

Completion Deposit  RM500 USD 135

ADMINISTRATION FEE (UNDERGRADUATE) FEES TOTAL 

Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM11,006

International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125

Application Fees + Visa (Non-Refundable) 
Others

RM5,356 USD 1,448

*EMGS payment applies only to application (1st Year) for all Campuses, EMGS renewal 
payment for subsequent years varies with nationality of the student.

*Indonesian students are required to pay RM710 as payment of 2 years visa & I-Kad under 
EMGS guidelines. This condition applies to programmes that have duration of more than 1 
year.

ADDITIONAL SUBJECTS* FEES 

Basic English RM1,500

English Foundation RM1,500

Bahasa Kebangsaan A RM1,800

NOTE: 

* Application for the above programmes is available ONLINE at the university’s official website at www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/onlineregistration

* Registered students (KL campus only) may make payments ONLINE at https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login

* Refundable Deposits are claimable upon completion or withdrawal from the programmes on condition that no outstanding fees are owed to the university.

* Exemptions from the University English language requirements can be granted if the following corresponding requirements are fulfilled*: 

   i.    London or Cambridge Boards A-level qualifications

   ii.   MUET with minimum of Band 3

   iii.  SPM English with minimum grade of B+ 

   iv.  SPM English language 1119/ O-Level English / IGCSE with minimum grade of C

   v.   UEC with minimum grade of A2 in English

   vi.  An academic qualification from a higher learning institution which uses the English language as a medium of instruction

   vii. Fulfilling any other corresponding English proficiency requirements stipulated in the UCSI Undergraduate Handbook

 * (https://www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/sites/default/files/student_handbook_undergraduate.pdf)

 *Applicants must also abide by each programme's English Language requirement as the requirements vary from programme to programme.  

Both University and programme English language requirements are to be fulfilled before graduation.

*It is COMPULSORY for Malaysian students who did not obtain a credit in Bahasa Malaysia in SPM to register for Bahasa Kebangsaan A.

*Service Tax Act 2018 Regulations on Non-Malaysian Citizens: In accordance with government tax regulations, effective from 1 July 2025, a 6% service tax will be imposed on all 

fees or charges for private higher education services acquired by non-Malaysian citizens in Malaysia. This requirement is mandated by law and will apply to all non-Malaysian 

citizens from the effective date onward. In addition, scholarship offered to international students will also be subject to 6% service tax.

https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login


PROGRAMMES FEE SCHEDULE (INTERNATIONAL ONLY)
FACULTY OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE  LAB / OTHER FEE TOTAL 
FIRST TIME PAYMENT 
(AFTER APPLICATION) 

FACILITIES FEE UNDERGRADUATE 
(SEMESTER BASIS)

1 SEMESTER TOTAL

Doctor of Philosophy 
(Pharmaceutical Sciences)

3 Years RM62,200 (minimum 6 semesters) Lab Fee (per research course) RM89,589 RM29,166 USD 7,883 ICT RM300 RM950

RM200 x 6 subjects RM1,200 LIBRARY RM300

Thesis Examination Fee RM2,500 STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM300

Every extension will be charged according to the credit 
hour of the subject.

MEDICAL PLAN RM50

(Minimum 8 semesters for Bachelor of Pharmacy 
(Hons)

RM7,600
Master of Science in 
Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry  

1 Year RM37,800 (minimum 2 semesters) Science Lab (RM600 per subject) RM57,471 RM29,590 USD 7,997

RM600 x 3 subjects RM1,800 (Minimum 6 semesters for Bachelor of Formulation 
Science (Honours)

RM5,700
Thesis Examination Fee RM1,000

Re-Submission of Thesis Examination RM1,500

Master of Science in 
Pharmaceutical 
Technology

1 Year RM37,800 (minimum 2 semesters) Science Lab (RM600 per subject) RM57,471 RM29,590 USD 7,997 ICT RM200

RM650
RM600 x 3 subjects RM1,800 LIBRARY RM200

Thesis Examination Fee RM1,000 STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

Re-Submission of Thesis Examination RM1,500 MEDICAL PLAN RM50

Master of Science 
(Pharmaceutical Sciences)

2 Years RM47,060 (minimum 4 semesters) Science Lab (RM600 per subject) RM72,163 RM29,590 USD 7,997 (Minimum 7 semesters for Diploma In Pharmacy) RM4,550

RM600 x 4 subjects RM2,400 (Minimum 6 semesters for Diploma) RM3,900

Thesis Examination Fee RM2,500 (Minimum 3 semesters for Foundation) RM1,950

Semester Extension (Sem 5 Onwards) RM8,000

Master of Clinical 
Pharmacy Practice

1 Year RM37,800 (minimum 2 semesters) RM53,655 RM28,530 USD 7,711 FACILITIES FEE POSTGRADUATE 
(SEMESTER BASIS)

1 SEMESTER TOTAL

Bachelor of Pharmacy 
(Hons) 

Year 1 RM43,553 Total: RM173,862 Pharmacy & Science lab (RM3,400 per semester) RM232,467 RM52,940 USD 14,308 ICT RM300

RM1,250

Year 2 RM43,553 RM3,400 x 8 semesters RM27,200 LIBRARY RM300

Year 3 RM42,653 Facilities fee does not include transportation costs 
incurred during practical attachments at hospitals

FACILITIES RM300

Year 4 RM44,103 STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM300

Bachelor of Formulation 
Science  (Honours) 

Year 1 RM28,790 Total: RM89,190 Pharmacy & Science lab (RM1,250 per semester) RM119,818 RM34,761 USD 9,395 MEDICAL PLAN RM50

Year 2 RM29,480 RM1,250 x 6 semesters RM7,500 (Minimum 6 semesters for Doctor of Philosophy) RM7,500

Year 3 RM30,920 Facilities fee does not include transportation costs 
incurred during practical attachments at hospitals

(Minimum 4 semesters for Master of Science 
(Pharmaceutical Sciences)

RM5,000

Diploma in Pharmacy Year 1 RM25,380 Total: RM56,410 Year 1: RM1,670 Year 3: RM1,670RM5,010 RM81,213 RM34,888 USD 9,429 (Minimum 2 semesters for Master of Science in 
Pharmaceutical Technology and Chemistry)

RM2,500
Year 2 RM27,370 Year 2: RM1,670

Year 3 RM3,660

Diploma in Cosmetic 
Science 

Year 1 RM30,500 Total: RM56,740 Year 1: RM2,500 RM5,000 RM80,863 RM35,768 USD 9,667 ICT RM200

RM850

Year 2 RM26,240 Year 2: RM2,500 LIBRARY RM200

Diploma in Packaging 
Science and Technology 

Year 1 RM29,990 Total: RM56,210 Year 1: RM2,500 RM5,000 RM80,302 RM35,768 USD 9,667 FACILITIES RM200

Year 2 RM26,220 Year 2: RM2,500 STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

Foundation in Science 1 Year RM24,000 Science Lab (RM200 per subject) RM39,852 RM26,546 USD 7,175 MEDICAL PLAN RM50

RM200 x 5 subjects RM1,000 (Minimum 2 semesters for Master of Clinical 
Pharmacy Practice)

RM1,700



ADMINISTRATION FEE (UNDERGRADUATE) FEES TOTAL

Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM5,650International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125

App. Fees + Visa (Pharmacy) RM4,200 USD 1,135 RM9,850

App. Fees + Visa (Others) RM5,356 USD 1,448 RM11,006

ADMINISTRATION FEE (POSTGRADUATE) FEES TOTAL

Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM15,206

International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125

App. Fees + Visa RM4,200 USD 1,135

Completion Deposit RM5,356 USD 1,448

*EMGS payment applies only to application (1st Year) for all Campuses, EMGS renewal payment for 
subsequent years varies with nationality of the student.

*Indonesian students are required to pay RM710 as payment of 2 years visa & I-Kad under EMGS 
guidelines. This condition applies to programmes that have duration of more than 1 year.

COMPULSORY SUBJECTS* FEES

Basic English RM1,500

English Foundation RM1,500

Bahasa Kebangsaan A RM1,800

NOTE: 

* Application for the above programmes is available ONLINE at the university’s official website at www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/onlineregistration

* Registered students (KL campus only) may make payments ONLINE at https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login

* Refundable Deposits are claimable upon completion or withdrawal from the programmes on condition that no outstanding fees are owed to the university.

* Exemptions from the University English language requirements can be granted if the following corresponding requirements are fulfilled*: 

   i.    London or Cambridge Boards A-level qualifications

   ii.   MUET with minimum of Band 3

   iii.  SPM English with minimum grade of B+ 

   iv.  SPM English language 1119/ O-Level English / IGCSE with minimum grade of C

   v.   UEC with minimum grade of A2 in English

   vi.  An academic qualification from a higher learning institution which uses the English language as a medium of instruction

   vii. Fulfilling any other corresponding English proficiency requirements stipulated in the UCSI Undergraduate Handbook

 * (https://www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/sites/default/files/student_handbook_undergraduate.pdf)

 *Applicants must also abide by each programme's English Language requirement as the requirements vary from programme to programme.  

Both University and programme English language requirements are to be fulfilled before graduation.

*It is COMPULSORY for Malaysian students who did not obtain a credit in Bahasa Malaysia in SPM to register for Bahasa Kebangsaan A.

*Service Tax Act 2018 Regulations on Non-Malaysian Citizens: In accordance with government tax regulations, effective from 1 July 2025, a 6% service tax will be imposed on all 

fees or charges for private higher education services acquired by non-Malaysian citizens in Malaysia. This requirement is mandated by law and will apply to all non-Malaysian 

citizens from the effective date onward. In addition, scholarship offered to international students will also be subject to 6% service tax.

https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login


PROGRAMMES FEE SCHEDULE (INTERNATIONAL ONLY)
INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND DIGITAL INNOVATION

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE  LAB / OTHER FEE TOTAL 
FIRST TIME PAYMENT (AFTER 

APPLICATION) 
FACILITIES FEE POSTGRADUATE (SEMESTER BASIS) 1 SEMESTER TOTAL 

Doctor of Philosophy in Computer Science 3 Years RM35,700 (minimum 9 semesters) RM57,736 RM28,530 USD 7,711 ICT RM200

RM850

3 Years RM38,400 *with bridging course RM60,598 RM31,392 USD 8,484 LIBRARY RM200

Master of Science in Technopreneurship 1 Year RM42,275 (minimum 3 semesters) RM59,300 RM28,530 USD 7,711 STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

1 Year RM43,625 *with bridging course RM60,731 RM29,961 USD 8,098 FACILITIES RM200

Master of Science in Computer Science 2 Years RM25,050 (minimum 6 semesters) RM43,744 RM28,530 USD 7,711 MEDICAL PLAN RM50

2 Years RM27,750 *with bridging course RM46,606 RM31,392 USD 8,484 (Minimum 9 semesters for Doctor Philosophy) RM7,650

Master of Science in Digital Technology and 
Analytics

1 Year RM49,800 (minimum 3 semesters) RM67,276 RM28,530 USD 7,711 (Minimum 6 semesters for Master in Computer Science) RM5,100

1 Year RM51,150 *with bridging course RM68,707 RM29,961 USD 8,098 (Minimum 3 semesters for Master in Technopreneurship & Digital technology) RM2,550

BSc (Hons) Business Information Systems Year 1 RM22,860 Total: RM76,900 RM98,470 RM27,818 USD 7,518

Year 2 RM29,090
FACILITIES FEE UNDERGRADUATE (SEMESTER BASIS) 1 SEMESTER TOTAL 

Year 3 RM24,950

*with bridging course RM78,250 RM99,901 RM29,249 USD 7,905 ICT RM200

RM650
Bachelor of Computer Science (Honours) Year 1 RM23,450 Total: RM76,730 RM98,290 RM27,818 USD 7,518 LIBRARY RM200

Year 2 RM29,390 STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

Year 3 RM23,890 MEDICAL PLAN RM50

*with bridging course RM78,080 RM99,721 RM29,249 USD 7,905 (Minimum 9 semesters for Bachelor’s Degree) RM5,850

Bachelor of Computer Science (Hons) Mobile 
Computing and Networking

Year 1 RM21,410 Total: RM75,630 RM97,124 RM27,818 USD 7,518 (Minimum 7 semesters for Diploma)  RM4,550

Year 2 RM31,010 (Minimum 3 semesters for Foundation) RM1,950

Year 3 RM23,210

*with bridging course RM76,980 RM98,555 RM29,249 USD 7,905
ADMINISTRATION FEE 

Bachelor of Computer Science in Data Science 
with Honours

Year 1 RM24,620 Total: RM78,710 RM100,389 RM27,818 USD 7,518

Year 2 RM31,070 POSTGRADUATE FEES TOTAL

Year 3 RM23,020 Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM10,350

*with bridging course RM80,060 RM101,820 RM29,249 USD 7,905 International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

Bachelor of Computer Science in Cyber 
Security with Honours

Year 1 RM24,093 Total: RM90,150 RM112,515 RM33,118 USD 8,951 Registration Fee(Non-Refundable)  RM450 USD 125

Year 2 RM33,475 Application Fees + Visa (Non-
Refundable) 

RM5,356 USD 1,448
Year 3 RM32,582

*with bridging course RM91,500 RM113,946 RM34,549 USD 9,338 Completion Deposit  RM500 USD 135

Bachelor of Computer Science in Artificial 
Intelligence with Honours

Year 1 RM28,182 Total: RM87,600 RM109,812 RM33,118 USD 8,951 UNDERGRADUATE FEES TOTAL 

Year 2 RM28,646 Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM9,350

Year 3 RM30,772 International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

*with bridging course RM88,950 RM111,243 RM34,549 USD 9,338 Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125

Bachelor of Computer Science (Honours) 
(TVET Module)

Year 1 RM25,370 Total: RM81,740 RM103,600 RM33,118 USD 8,951 Application Fees + Visa (Non-
Refundable)

RM4,826  USD 1,304
Year 2 RM32,480

Year 3 RM23,890

*with bridging course RM83,090 RM105,031 RM34,549 USD 9,338 *EMGS payment applies only to application (1st Year) for all Campuses, EMGS renewal payment for 
subsequent years varies with nationality of the student.Diploma in Information Technology (TVET 

Module)
Year 1 RM24,332 Total: RM49,679 RM68,238 RM27,818 USD 7,518

Year 2 RM25,347 *Indonesian students are required to pay RM710 as payment of 2 years visa & I-Kad under EMGS 
guidelines. This condition applies to programmes that have duration of more than 1 year.*with bridging course RM51,029 RM69,669 RM29,249 USD 7,905

Diploma in Information Technology Year 1 RM24,560 Total: RM47,630 RM66,066 RM27,818 USD 7,518

Year 2 RM23,070 ADDITIONAL SUBJECTS* FEES 

*with bridging course RM48,980 RM67,497 RM29,249 USD 7,905 Basic English RM1,500

Foundation in Arts 1 Year RM24,000 RM38,262 RM25,698 USD 6,945 English Foundation RM1,500

Bahasa Kebangsaan A RM1,800



NOTE: 

* Application for the above programmes is available ONLINE at the university’s official website at www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/onlineregistration

* Registered students (KL campus only) may make payments ONLINE at https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login

* Refundable Deposits are claimable upon completion or withdrawal from the programmes on condition that no outstanding fees are owed to the university.

* Exemptions from the University English language requirements can be granted if the following corresponding requirements are fulfilled*: 

   i.    London or Cambridge Boards A-level qualifications

   ii.   MUET with minimum of Band 3

   iii.  SPM English with minimum grade of B+ 

   iv.  SPM English language 1119/ O-Level English / IGCSE with minimum grade of C

   v.   UEC with minimum grade of A2 in English

   vi.  An academic qualification from a higher learning institution which uses the English language as a medium of instruction

   vii. Fulfilling any other corresponding English proficiency requirements stipulated in the UCSI Undergraduate Handbook

 * (https://www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/sites/default/files/student_handbook_undergraduate.pdf)

 *Applicants must also abide by each programme's English Language requirement as the requirements vary from programme to programme.  

Both University and programme English language requirements are to be fulfilled before graduation.

*It is COMPULSORY for Malaysian students who did not obtain a credit in Bahasa Malaysia in SPM to register for Bahasa Kebangsaan A.

*Service Tax Act 2018 Regulations on Non-Malaysian Citizens: In accordance with government tax regulations, effective from 1 July 2025, a 6% service tax will be imposed on all 

fees or charges for private higher education services acquired by non-Malaysian citizens in Malaysia. This requirement is mandated by law and will apply to all non-Malaysian 

citizens from the effective date onward. In addition, scholarship offered to international students will also be subject to 6% service tax.

https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login


PROGRAMMES FEE SCHEDULE (INTERNATIONAL ONLY)
FACULTY OF HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE  LAB / OTHER FEE TOTAL 
FIRST TIME PAYMENT 
(AFTER APPLICATION) 

FACILITIES FEE UNDERGRADUATE (SEMESTER 
BASIS) KL/SPRINGHILL CAMPUS

1 SEMESTER TOTAL 

Doctor of Philosophy in 
Hospitality and Tourism 

3 Years RM60,000 (minimum 9 semesters) Thesis Examination Fee RM3,500 RM87,204 RM28,530 USD 7,711 ICT RM200

RM650
3 Years RM62,775 *with bridging course Every extension will be charged according to the credit hour to the 

subject

RM90,146 RM31,472 USD 8,506 LIBRARY RM200

STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

Master of Science in 
Gastronomy

2 Years RM40,002 (minimum 6 semesters) Thesis Examination Fee RM3,500 RM63,303 RM28,530 USD 7,711 MEDICAL PLAN RM 50

Every extension will be charged according to the credit hour to the 
subject

(Minimum 9 semesters for Bachelor’s Degree) RM5,850

(Minimum 6 semesters for Diploma)  RM3,900

Master in International 
Hospitality Management

1 Year RM42,552 (minimum 3 semesters) Every extension will be charged according to the credit hour to the 
subject

RM59,593 RM28,530 USD 7,711 (Minimum 3 semesters for Foundation)  RM1,950

1 Year RM48,935 *with bridging course RM66,359 RM35,296 USD 9,539

Bachelor of Arts (Honours) in 
Culinary Management 

Year 1 RM26,950 Total: RM73,400 Teaching Kit (One-time payment) RM1,200 RM104,141 RM35,291 USD 9,538 FACILITIES FEE POSTGRADUATE (SEMESTER 
BASIS) KL/SPRINGHILL CAMPUS

1 SEMESTER TOTAL 
Year 2 RM33,350 Resources & Consumables RM850 RM7,650

Year 3 RM13,100 (minimum 9 semesters) ICT RM200

RM850

Bachelor of Hospitality 
Administration (A Dual 
Award with HTMI 
Switzerland)

Year 1 RM28,650 Total: RM61,900 Resources & Consumables RM2,000 RM6,000 RM100,007 RM35,238 USD 9,524 LIBRARY RM200

Year 2 RM20,150 (per annum) STUDENTS ACTIVITIES RM200

Year 3 RM13,100 HTMI Certification Fee CHF 1000 FACILITIES RM200

(Optional / one time payment) MEDICAL PLAN RM 50

Bachelor of Arts (Honours) 
in Global Sustainable 
Tourism

Year 1 RM23,950 Total: RM71,300 Resources & Consumables RM850 RM100,643 RM28,719 USD 7,762 (Minimum 9 semesters for Doctor Philosophy) RM7,650

Year 2 RM23,800  (minimum 9 semesters) (Minimum 6 semesters for Master of Science in Gastronomy) RM5,100

Year 3 RM23,550 (Minimum 3 semesters for Master in International Hospitality 
Management)

RM2,550
Diploma in Hotel 
Management

Year 1 RM19,013 Total: RM44,620 Teaching Kit (One-time payment) RM1,200 RM67,592 RM27,659 USD 7,475

Year 2 RM25,607 Resources & Consumables RM650 RM3,900

(minimum 6 semesters)
ADMINISTRATION FEE (POSTGRADUATE) FEES TOTAL 

Diploma in Culinary Arts Year 1 RM15,495 Total: RM41,550 Teaching Kit (One-time payment) RM1,200 RM64,338 RM23,419 USD 6,329

Year 2 RM26,055 Resources & Consumables RM650 RM3,900 Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM11,506

(minimum 6 semesters) International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

Diploma in Pastry and 
Bakery 

Year 1 RM17,170 Total: RM42,165 Teaching Kit (One-time payment) RM1,200 RM66,368 RM27,659 USD 7,475 Registration Fee(Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125

Year 2 RM23,015 Resources & Consumables RM650 RM4,550 Application Fees + Visa (Non-Refundable) RM5,356 USD 1,448

Year 3 RM1,980 (minimum 7 semesters) Completion Deposit RM500 USD 135

Foundation in Arts 1 Year RM24,000 RM38,262 RM25,698 USD 6,945
ADMINISTRATION FEE (UNDERGRADUATE) FEES TOTAL

FACULTY OF HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT (SPRINGHILL CAMPUS) Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM10,476PROGRAMME TUITION FEE  LAB / OTHER FEE TOTAL 
FIRST TIME PAYMENT 
(AFTER APPLICATION) 

International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125

Bachelor of Arts (Honous) 
In Hospitality Management 

Year 1 RM28,658 Total: RM72,241 Teaching Kit (One-time payment) RM1,200 RM101,004 RM35,139 USD 9,497 Application Fees + Visa (Non-Refundable) RM4,826 USD 1,304

Year 2 RM30,579 Resources & Consumables RM650 RM5,850

Year 3 RM13,004 (minimum 9 semesters) *EMGS payment applies only to application (1st Year) for all Campuses, EMGS renewal 
payment for subsequent years varies with nationality of the student.Diploma in Culinary Arts Year 1 RM15,495 Total: RM31,845 Teaching Kit (One-time payment) RM1,200 RM62,865 RM29,779 USD 8,048

Year 2 RM16,350 Resources & Consumables RM650 RM3,900 *Indonesian students are required to pay RM710 as payment of 2 years visa & I-Kad under 
EMGS guidelines. This condition applies to programmes that have duration of more than 1 
year.

(minimum 6 semesters)

Diploma in Pastry and 
Bakery 

Year 1 RM23,810 Total: RM40,160 Teaching Kit (One-time payment) RM1,200 RM62,865 RM29,779 USD 8,048

Year 2 RM16,350 Resources & Consumables RM650 RM3,900

(minimum 6 semesters)

Foundation in Arts 1 Year RM19,000 RM32,962 RM25,698 USD 6,945



FACULTY OF HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT (KUCHING CAMPUS)

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE  LAB / OTHER FEE TOTAL 
FIRST TIME PAYMENT 
(AFTER APPLICATION) 

FACILITIES FEE UNDERGRADUATE (SEMESTER 
BASIS) KUCHING CAMPUS

1 SEMESTER TOTAL 

Master in International 
Hospitality Management

1 Year RM27,200 (minimum 6 semesters) Every extension will be charged according to the credit hour of 
the subject.

RM41,651 RM21,614 USD 5,841 ICT RM75

RM2501 Year RM31,280 *with bridging course RM45,975 RM21,614 USD 5,841 LIBRARY RM75

BA (Hons) Hospitality 
Management (A Dual 
Award with HTMI 
Switzerland)

Year 1 RM23,142 Total: RM65,660 Teaching Kit (One-time payment) RM1,200 RM88,782 RM29,196 USD 7,891 STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM100

Year 2 RM30,222 Resources & Consumables RM650 RM5,850 (Minimum 9 semesters for Bachelor’s Degree) RM2,250

Year 3 RM12,296 (minimum 9 semesters) (Minimum 6 semesters for Diploma)  RM1,500

HTMI Certification Fee CHF 1000

(Optional / one time payment) FACILITIES FEE POSTGRADUATE (SEMESTER 
BASIS) KUCHING CAMPUS

1 SEMESTER TOTAL 
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) 
in Culinary Management

Year 1 RM25,000 Total: RM61,874 Teaching Kit (One-time payment) RM1,200 RM85,722 RM31,422 USD 8,492

Year 2 RM27,228 Resources & Consumables RM600 RM5,400 ICT RM200

RM850

Year 3 RM9,646 (minimum 9 semesters) LIBRARY RM200

BA (Hons) Event & Tourism 
Management  (A Dual 
Award with HTMI 
Switzerland)

Year 1 RM23,182 Total: RM60,170 Teaching Kit (One-time payment) RM50 RM80,948 RM27,394 USD 7,404 STUDENTS ACTIVITIES RM200

Year 2 RM25,172 Resources & Consumables RM500 RM4,500 FACILITIES RM200

Year 3 RM11,816 (minimum 9 semesters) MEDICAL PLAN RM 50

HTMI Certification Fee CHF 1000 (Minimum 3 semesters for Master in International Hospitality 
Management

RM2,550
(Optional / one time payment)

Diploma in Hotel 
Management

Year 1 RM15,140 Total: RM38,900 Teaching Kit (One-time payment) RM1,200 RM58,826 RM22,836 USD 6,172

Year 2 RM23,760 Resources & Consumables RM500 RM3,000 COMPULSORY SUBJECTS* FEES

(minimum 6 semesters) Basic English RM1,500

Diploma in Culinary Arts Year 1 RM17,120 Total: RM45,200 Teaching Kit (One-time payment) RM1,200 RM65,504 RM22,836 USD 6,172 English Foundation RM1,500

Year 2 RM28,080 Resources & Consumables RM500 RM3,000 Bahasa Kebangsaan A RM1,800

(minimum 6 semesters)

Diploma in Leisure 
Management

Year 1 RM19,800 Total: RM36,400 Teaching Kit (One-time payment) RM50 RM54,162 RM23,737 USD 6,415

Year 2 RM16,600 Resources & Consumables RM500 RM3,000

(minimum 6 semesters)

Diploma in Event 
Management

Year 1 RM21,850 Total: RM38,000 Teaching Kit (One-time payment) RM50 RM55,858 RM25,857 USD 6,988

Year 2 RM16,150 Resources & Consumables RM500 RM3,000

(minimum 6 semesters)

Foundation in Arts 1 Year RM20,380 RM33,153 RM21,034 USD 5685

NOTE: 

* Application for the above programmes is available ONLINE at the university’s official website at www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/onlineregistration

* Registered students (KL campus only) may make payments ONLINE at https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login

* Refundable Deposits are claimable upon completion or withdrawal from the programmes on condition that no outstanding fees are owed to the university.

* Exemptions from the University English language requirements can be granted if the following corresponding requirements are fulfilled*: 

   i.    London or Cambridge Boards A-level qualifications

   ii.   MUET with minimum of Band 3

   iii.  SPM English with minimum grade of B+ 

   iv.  SPM English language 1119/ O-Level English / IGCSE with minimum grade of C

   v.   UEC with minimum grade of A2 in English

   vi.  An academic qualification from a higher learning institution which uses the English language as a medium of instruction

   vii. Fulfilling any other corresponding English proficiency requirements stipulated in the UCSI Undergraduate Handbook

 * (https://www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/sites/default/files/student_handbook_undergraduate.pdf)

 *Applicants must also abide by each programme's English Language requirement as the requirements vary from programme to programme.  

Both University and programme English language requirements are to be fulfilled before graduation.

*It is COMPULSORY for Malaysian students who did not obtain a credit in Bahasa Malaysia in SPM to register for Bahasa Kebangsaan A.

*Service Tax Act 2018 Regulations on Non-Malaysian Citizens: In accordance with government tax regulations, effective from 1 July 2025, a 6% service tax will be imposed on all 

fees or charges for private higher education services acquired by non-Malaysian citizens in Malaysia. This requirement is mandated by law and will apply to all non-Malaysian 

citizens from the effective date onward. In addition, scholarship offered to international students will also be subject to 6% service tax.

https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login


PROGRAMMES FEE SCHEDULE (INTERNATIONAL ONLY)
FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES AND LIBERAL ARTS

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE  LAB / OTHER FEE TOTAL 
FIRST TIME PAYMENT 
(AFTER APPLICATION) 

ADMINISTRATION FEE (POSTGRADUATE) FEES TOTAL 

Doctor of Philosophy in 
Psychology 

3 Years RM40,700 (minimum 9 semesters) RM63,036 RM28,530 USD 7,711 Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM11,506

International Administration   RM4,200 USD 1,136

PhD (Education) 3 Years RM62,050 (minimum 9 semesters) Proposal Application Fee RM400 RM90,331 RM28,530 USD 7,711 Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125

3 Years RM67,650 *with bridging course Thesis Examination Fee RM4,000 RM96,267 RM33,618 USD 9,086 Application Fees + Visa (Non-Refundable)  RM5,356 USD 1,448

Every extension will be charged according to the credit 
hour of the subject.

Completion Deposit RM500 USD 135

ADMINISTRATION FEE (UNDERGRADUATE) FEES TOTAL 
*bridging course required for those who do not meet 
the entry requirement

Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM10,476
Master of Child Psychology 1.5 Years RM40,400 (minimum 4 semesters) Bridging course is applicable for those with non-

psychology background  

RM58,213 RM28,530 USD 7,711 International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

2.5 Years RM70,520 *with bridging course RM92,843 RM28,530 USD 7,711 Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125

Master of Clinical Psychology 2 Years RM54,630 (minimum 5 semesters) Personality test fee RM120 RM74,325 RM28,530 USD 7,711 Application Fees + Visa (Non-Refundable) RM4,826  USD 1,304

Master of Education 1 Year RM49,100 (minimum 4 semesters) RM66,534 RM28,530 USD 7,711

1 year RM54,700 *with bridging course RM72,470 RM34,466 USD 9,315 *EMGS payment applies only to application (1st Year) for all Campuses, EMGS renewal payment 
for subsequent years varies with nationality of the student.Master in Strategic 

Communication
1 Year RM42,000 (minimum 4 semesters) Every extension will be charged according to the credit 

hour of the subject.

RM59,008 RM28,530 USD 7,711

1 year RM44, 400 *with bridging course RM61,552 RM31,074 USD 8,398 *Indonesian students are required to pay RM710 as payment of 2 years visa & I-Kad under EMGS 
guidelines. This condition applies to programmes that have duration of more than 1 year.Postgraduate Diploma in Tertiary 

Teaching (PGDTT)
1 Year RM42,000 (minimum 2 semesters) RM35,105 RM23,654 USD 6,393

Duration: Full Time x 12 months

 Part Time x 18 - 24 months FACILITIES FEE POSTGRADUATE (SEMESTER 
BASIS)   

1 SEMESTER  TOTAL 
Postgraduate Certificate in 
Education (PGCE)

1 Year RM26,650 (minimum 3 semesters) RM42,737 RM28,530 USD 7,711

ICT RM200

RM850

BA (Hons) Psychology Year 1 RM22,800 Total: RM75,590 RM97,081 RM27,818 USD 7,518 LIBRARY RM200

Year 2 RM31,450 STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

Year 3 RM21,340 MEDICAL PLAN RM50

BA (Hons) in Psychology (with 
bridging courses)

Year 1 RM26,160 Total: RM78,950 Science Lab RM200 RM101,544 RM31,592 USD 8,538 FACILITIES RM200

Year 2 RM31,450 PhD Education (minimum 9 semester) RM7,650

Year 3 RM21,340 Master of Child Psychology (minimum 4 semester)  RM3,400

BA (Hons) English Language and 
Communication 

Year 1 RM21,480 Total: RM67,630 RM88,644 RM27,818 USD 7,518 Master of Clinical Psychology (minimum 5 semester)  RM4,250

Year 2 RM22,800 Master of Education (minimum 3 semester) RM2,550

Year 3 RM23,350 Master in Strategic Communication (minimum 3 semester)  RM2,550

BA (Hons) Mass Communication Year 1 RM24,410 Total: RM75,160 RM96,626 RM27,818 USD 7,518 Postgraduate Certificate in Education (minimum 3 semester) RM2,550

Year 2 RM22,340

Year 3 RM28,410 ICT RM300

RM1,250

Bachelor of Early Childhood 
Education (Honours) 

Year 1 RM28,590 Total: RM73,930 RM95,322 RM33,118 USD 8,951 LIBRARY RM300

Year 2 RM24,110 STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM300

Year 3 RM21,230 MEDICAL PLAN RM50

Foundation in Arts 1 Year RM24,000 RM38,262 RM25,698 USD 6,945 FACILITIES RM300

Postgraduate Diploma in Tertiary Teaching (minimum 2 
semester)  

RM2,500
FACILITIES FEE UNDERGRADUATE 

(SEMESTER BASIS) 
1 SEMESTER TOTAL 

ADDITIONAL SUBJECTS* FEES 

Basic English RM1,500

ICT RM200

RM650

English Foundation RM1,500

LIBRARY RM200 Bahasa Kebangsaan A RM1,800

STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

MEDICAL PLAN RM50

(Minimum 9 semesters for Bachelor’s Degree) RM5,850

(Minimum 3 semesters for Foundation) RM1,950



NOTE: 

* Application for the above programmes is available ONLINE at the university’s official website at www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/onlineregistration

* Registered students (KL campus only) may make payments ONLINE at https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login

* Refundable Deposits are claimable upon completion or withdrawal from the programmes on condition that no outstanding fees are owed to the university.

* Exemptions from the University English language requirements can be granted if the following corresponding requirements are fulfilled*: 

   i.    London or Cambridge Boards A-level qualifications

   ii.   MUET with minimum of Band 3

   iii.  SPM English with minimum grade of B+ 

   iv.  SPM English language 1119/ O-Level English / IGCSE with minimum grade of C

   v.   UEC with minimum grade of A2 in English

   vi.  An academic qualification from a higher learning institution which uses the English language as a medium of instruction

   vii. Fulfilling any other corresponding English proficiency requirements stipulated in the UCSI Undergraduate Handbook

 * (https://www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/sites/default/files/student_handbook_undergraduate.pdf)

 *Applicants must also abide by each programme's English Language requirement as the requirements vary from programme to programme.  

Both University and programme English language requirements are to be fulfilled before graduation.

*It is COMPULSORY for Malaysian students who did not obtain a credit in Bahasa Malaysia in SPM to register for Bahasa Kebangsaan A.

*Service Tax Act 2018 Regulations on Non-Malaysian Citizens: In accordance with government tax regulations, effective from 1 July 2025, a 6% service tax will be imposed on all 

fees or charges for private higher education services acquired by non-Malaysian citizens in Malaysia. This requirement is mandated by law and will apply to all non-Malaysian 

citizens from the effective date onward. In addition, scholarship offered to international students will also be subject to 6% service tax.

https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login


PROGRAMMES FEE SCHEDULE (INTERNATIONAL ONLY)
DE INSTITUTE OF CREATIVE AND DESIGN

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE  LAB / OTHER FEE TOTAL 
FIRST TIME PAYMENT 
(AFTER APPLICATION) 

ADMINISTRATION FEE (POSTGRADUATE) FEES TOTAL

Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM11,506

Doctor of Philosophy in Art, 
Design and Creative Media

3 Years RM53,400 (minimum 9 semesters) Thesis Examination Fee RM3,000 RM79,678 RM28,530 USD 7,711 International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125

Master of Art & Design 2 Years RM41,800 (minimum 6 semesters) Every extension will be charged according 
to the credit hour of the subject.

RM61,499 RM36,558 USD 9,881 App. Fees + Visa RM5,356 USD 1,448

2 Years RM49,374 *with bridging course RM69,527 Completion Deposit RM500 USD 135

Master of Art, Design and 
Creative Media

1 Year RM57,550 (minimum 3 semesters) Thesis Examination Fee RM3,000 RM78,671 RM28,530 USD 7,711 ADMINISTRATION FEE (UNDERGRADUATE) FEES TOTAL

Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM10,476
BCA (Hons) 3D Animation Design Year 1 RM30,563 Total: RM77,914 RM99,545 RM33,118 USD 8,951 International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

Year 2 RM27,905 Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125

Year 3 RM19,446 App. Fees + Visa RM4,826 USD 1,304

BA (Hons) Fashion Design with 
Marketing

Year 1 RM29,059 Total: RM79,410 RM103,781 RM33,118 USD 8,951

Year 2 RM29,596 *EMGS payment applies only to application (1st Year) for all Campuses, EMGS renewal 
payment for subsequent years varies with nationality of the student.Year 3 RM20,755

BA (Hons) Graphic Design Year 1 RM27,161 Total: RM72,795 RM94,119 RM33,118 USD 8,951 *Indonesian students are required to pay RM710 as payment of 2 years visa & I-Kad 
under EMGS guidelines. This condition applies to programmes that have duration of more 
than 1 year.

Year 2 RM24,076

Year 3 RM21,558

BA (Hons) Multimedia Design Year 1 RM27,764 Total: RM76,310 RM97,845 RM33,118 USD 8,951

Year 2 RM30,786 COMPULSORY SUBJECTS* FEES

Year 3 RM17,760 Basic English RM1,500

BA (Hons) Game Design Year 1 RM30,113 Total: RM75,116 RM96,579 RM33,118 USD 8,951 English Foundation RM1,500

Year 2 RM23,109 Bahasa Kebangsaan A RM1,800

Year 3 RM21,894

Diploma in 3D Animation Design Year 1 RM22,500 Total: RM51,940 RM69,945 RM27,818 USD 7,518

Year 2 RM29,440

Diploma In Fashion Design Year 1 RM23,530 Total: RM49,200 RM69,691 RM27,818 USD 7,518

Year 2 RM25,670

Diploma In Graphic Design Year 1 RM21,520 Total: RM52,980 RM71,048 RM27,818 USD 7,518

Year 2 RM31,460

Foundation in Arts 1 Year RM24,000 RM38,262 RM25,698 USD 6,945

FACILITIES FEE UNDERGRADUATE (SEMESTER BASIS) 1 SEMESTER TOTAL FACILITIES FEE POSTGRADUATE (SEMESTER BASIS) 1 SEMESTER TOTAL

ICT RM200

RM650

ICT RM200

RM850

LIBRARY RM200 LIBRARY RM200

STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200 FACILITIES RM200

MEDICAL PLAN RM50 STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

(Minimum 9 semesters for Bachelor’s Degree) RM5,850 MEDICAL PLAN RM50

(Minimum 6 semesters for Diploma) RM3,900 (Minimum 9 semesters for Doctor of Philosophy) RM7,650

(Minimum 3 semesters for Foundation) RM1,950 (Minimum 6 semesters for Master of Art & Design) RM5,100

(Minimum 3 semesters for Master of Art, Design and Creative Media) RM2,550

OTHERS (UNDERGRADUATE) FEES

Graduation Show (Final Year): (for BA (Hons) Fashion Design with 
Marketing and Diploma in Fashion Design only)

RM2,500



NOTE: 

* Application for the above programmes is available ONLINE at the university’s official website at www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/onlineregistration

* Registered students (KL campus only) may make payments ONLINE at https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login

* Refundable Deposits are claimable upon completion or withdrawal from the programmes on condition that no outstanding fees are owed to the university.

* Exemptions from the University English language requirements can be granted if the following corresponding requirements are fulfilled*: 

   i.    London or Cambridge Boards A-level qualifications

   ii.   MUET with minimum of Band 3

   iii.  SPM English with minimum grade of B+ 

   iv.  SPM English language 1119/ O-Level English / IGCSE with minimum grade of C

   v.   UEC with minimum grade of A2 in English

   vi.  An academic qualification from a higher learning institution which uses the English language as a medium of instruction

   vii. Fulfilling any other corresponding English proficiency requirements stipulated in the UCSI Undergraduate Handbook

 * (https://www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/sites/default/files/student_handbook_undergraduate.pdf)

 *Applicants must also abide by each programme's English Language requirement as the requirements vary from programme to programme.  

Both University and programme English language requirements are to be fulfilled before graduation.

*It is COMPULSORY for Malaysian students who did not obtain a credit in Bahasa Malaysia in SPM to register for Bahasa Kebangsaan A.

*Service Tax Act 2018 Regulations on Non-Malaysian Citizens: In accordance with government tax regulations, effective from 1 July 2025, a 6% service tax will be imposed on all 

fees or charges for private higher education services acquired by non-Malaysian citizens in Malaysia. This requirement is mandated by law and will apply to all non-Malaysian 

citizens from the effective date onward. In addition, scholarship offered to international students will also be subject to 6% service tax.

https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login


PROGRAMMES FEE SCHEDULE (INTERNATIONAL ONLY)
INSTITUTE OF MUSIC 

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE  LAB / OTHER FEE TOTAL 
FIRST TIME PAYMENT 
(AFTER APPLICATION) 

FACILITIES FEE POSTGRADUATE 
(SEMESTER BASIS)

1 SEMESTER TOTAL

Doctor of Philosophy in Art, 
Design and Creative Media

3 Years RM75,500 (minimum 9 semesters) Every extension will be charged 
according to the credit hour of the 
subject.

RM99,924 RM28,530 USD 7,711 ICT RM200

RM850

LIBRARY RM200

Doctor of Philosophy in Music 3 Years RM73,500 (minimum 9 semesters) RM97,804 RM28,530 USD 7,711 FACILITIES RM200

STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

Master of Music (Performance 
Studies)

1 Years RM56,000 (minimum 4 semesters) RM74,749 RM28,530 USD 7,711 MEDICAL PLAN RM50

(Minimum 9 semesters for Doctor Philosophy) RM7,650

BMus (Hons) Classical Music Year 1 RM38,830 Total: RM103,930 RM129,984 RM28,530 USD 7,711 (Minimum 4 semesters for Master ) RM3,400

Year 2 RM43,390

Year 3 RM21,710 FACILITIES FEE UNDERGRADUATE 
(SEMESTER BASIS)

1 SEMESTER TOTAL
BMus (Hons) Contemporary 
Music 

Year 1 RM38,830 Total: RM103,930 RM129,984 RM33,436 USD 9,037

Year 2 RM45,390 ICT RM200

RM950

Year 3 RM19,710 LIBRARY RM200

Diploma in Music Performance Year 1 RM26,650 Total: RM56,580 RM77,779 RM33,436 USD 9,037 STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200

Year 2 RM24,250 MUSIC FACILITIES FEES RM200

Year 3 RM5,680 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT FEE RM100

Foundation in Arts 1 Year RM28,200 RM43,668 RM33,436 USD 9,037 MEDICAL PLAN RM50

(Minimum 9 semesters for Bachelor’s Degree) RM8,550

ADMINISTRATION FEE (POSTGRADUATE) FEES TOTAL (Minimum 7 semesters for Diploma) RM6,650

Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM11,506

(Minimum 3 semesters for Foundation) RM2,850

International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125 COMPULSORY SUBJECTS* FEES

App. Fees + Visa RM5,356 USD 1,448 Basic English RM1,500

Completion Deposit RM500 USD 135 English Foundation RM1,500

ADMINISTRATION FEE (UNDERGRADUATE) FEES TOTAL TOTAL
Bahasa Kebangsaan A RM1,800

Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM10,476
International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125

App. Fees + Visa RM4,826 USD 1,304

*EMGS payment applies only to application (1st Year) for all Campuses, EMGS renewal payment for 
subsequent years varies with nationality of the student.

*Indonesian students are required to pay RM710 as payment of 2 years visa & I-Kad under EMGS 
guidelines. This condition applies to programmes that have duration of more than 1 year.



NOTE: 

* Application for the above programmes is available ONLINE at the university’s official website at www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/onlineregistration

* Registered students (KL campus only) may make payments ONLINE at https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login

* Refundable Deposits are claimable upon completion or withdrawal from the programmes on condition that no outstanding fees are owed to the university.

* Exemptions from the University English language requirements can be granted if the following corresponding requirements are fulfilled*: 

   i.    London or Cambridge Boards A-level qualifications

   ii.   MUET with minimum of Band 3

   iii.  SPM English with minimum grade of B+ 

   iv.  SPM English language 1119/ O-Level English / IGCSE with minimum grade of C

   v.   UEC with minimum grade of A2 in English

   vi.  An academic qualification from a higher learning institution which uses the English language as a medium of instruction

   vii. Fulfilling any other corresponding English proficiency requirements stipulated in the UCSI Undergraduate Handbook

 * (https://www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/sites/default/files/student_handbook_undergraduate.pdf)

 *Applicants must also abide by each programme's English Language requirement as the requirements vary from programme to programme.  

Both University and programme English language requirements are to be fulfilled before graduation.

*It is COMPULSORY for Malaysian students who did not obtain a credit in Bahasa Malaysia in SPM to register for Bahasa Kebangsaan A.

*Service Tax Act 2018 Regulations on Non-Malaysian Citizens: In accordance with government tax regulations, effective from 1 July 2025, a 6% service tax will be imposed on all 

fees or charges for private higher education services acquired by non-Malaysian citizens in Malaysia. This requirement is mandated by law and will apply to all non-Malaysian 

citizens from the effective date onward. In addition, scholarship offered to international students will also be subject to 6% service tax.

https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login


PROGRAMMES FEE SCHEDULE (INTERNATIONAL ONLY)

INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE DIPLOMACY AND SUSTAINABILITY 

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE  LAB / OTHER FEE TOTAL FIRST TIME PAYMENT 
(AFTER APPLICATION) 

COMPULSORY SUBJECTS* FEES

Master in Science Diplomacy 1 Year RM42,000 (minimum 3 semesters) Every extension will be charged according to the credit hour of 
the subject.

RM59,008 RM28,530 USD 7,711 Basic English RM1,500

English Foundation RM1,500

Master in Environmental, Social and 
Governance Leadership

1 Year RM42,000 (minimum 3 semesters) Every extension will be charged according to the credit hour of 
the subject.

RM59,008 RM28,530 USD 7,711 Bahasa Kebangsaan A RM1,800

Master of Science Policy and 
Communication 

1 Year RM43,650 (minimum 3 semesters) Every extension will be charged according to the credit hour of 
the subject.

RM60,757 RM28,530 USD 7,711

FACILITIES FEE POSTGRADUATE 
(SEMESTER BASIS)

FEES TOTAL
ADMINISTRATION FEE (POSTGRADUATE) FEES TOTAL

Refundable Deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM11,506

ICT RM200

RM850

International Administration RM4,200 USD 1,136

LIBRARY RM200 Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) RM450 USD 125

FACILITIES RM200 App. Fees + Visa RM5,356 USD 1,448

STUDENT ACTIVITIES RM200 Completion Deposit RM500 USD 135

MEDICAL PLAN RM50

(Minimum 3 semesters for Master) RM2,550 *EMGS payment applies only to application (1st Year) for all Campuses, EMGS renewal payment 
for subsequent years varies with nationality of the student.

*Indonesian students are required to pay RM710 as payment of 2 years visa & I-Kad under EMGS 
guidelines. This condition applies to programmes that have duration of more than 1 year.

NOTE: 

* Application for the above programmes is available ONLINE at the university’s official website at www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/onlineregistration

* Registered students (KL campus only) may make payments ONLINE at https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login

* Refundable Deposits are claimable upon completion or withdrawal from the programmes on condition that no outstanding fees are owed to the university.

* Exemptions from the University English language requirements can be granted if the following corresponding requirements are fulfilled*: 

   i.    London or Cambridge Boards A-level qualifications

   ii.   MUET with minimum of Band 3

   iii.  SPM English with minimum grade of B+ 

   iv.  SPM English language 1119/ O-Level English / IGCSE with minimum grade of C

   v.   UEC with minimum grade of A2 in English

   vi.  An academic qualification from a higher learning institution which uses the English language as a medium of instruction

   vii. Fulfilling any other corresponding English proficiency requirements stipulated in the UCSI Undergraduate Handbook

 * (https://www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/sites/default/files/student_handbook_undergraduate.pdf)

 *Applicants must also abide by each programme's English Language requirement as the requirements vary from programme to programme.  

Both University and programme English language requirements are to be fulfilled before graduation.

*It is COMPULSORY for Malaysian students who did not obtain a credit in Bahasa Malaysia in SPM to register for Bahasa Kebangsaan A.

*Service Tax Act 2018 Regulations on Non-Malaysian Citizens: In accordance with government tax regulations, effective from 1 July 2025, a 6% service tax will be imposed on all 

fees or charges for private higher education services acquired by non-Malaysian citizens in Malaysia. This requirement is mandated by law and will apply to all non-Malaysian 

citizens from the effective date onward. In addition, scholarship offered to international students will also be subject to 6% service tax.

https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login


PROGRAMMES FEE SCHEDULE (INTERNATIONAL ONLY)
INSTITUTE OF LANGUAGES

KUALA LUMPUR CAMPUS

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE TOTAL LAB FEE
FACILITIES FEE 

(SEMESTER BASIS)
TOTAL

FIRST TIME PAYMENT (AFTER 
APPLICATION) ADMINISTRATION FEE (UNDERGRADUATE) FEES TOTAL TOTAL

English for Tertiary 
Education

per level / month (up to 
10 levels)

RM1,900

Individuals are required to sit for the 
English Placement Test to determine the 

number of levels required to complete the 
English for Tertiary Education. The duration 

for every level is 1 month.

per level / month RM50 RM12,800 RM3,459

Refundable deposit RM1,000 USD 270

RM6,476

International Administration RM200 USD 54

Registration Fee RM450 USD 125

App. Fees + Visa RM4,826 USD 1,304

Medical Plan RM50 USD 14

*EMGS payment applies only to application (1st Year) for all Campuses, EMGS renewal 
payment for subsequent years varies with nationality of the student.KUCHING CAMPUS

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE TOTAL LAB FEE
FACILITIES FEE 

(SEMESTER BASIS)
TOTAL

FIRST TIME PAYMENT (AFTER 
APPLICATION)

*Indonesian students are required to pay RM710 as payment of 2 years visa & I-Kad 
under EMGS guidelines. This condition applies to programmes that have duration of 
more than 1 year.

English Enrichment 
Programme

per level / month (up to 
10 levels)

RM1,700

Individuals are required to sit for the 
English Placement Test to determine the 

number of levels required to complete the 
English for Tertiary Education. The duration 

for every level is 1 month.

per level / month RM50 RM11,600 RM3,135

NOTE: 

* Application for the above programmes is available ONLINE at the university’s official website at www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/onlineregistration

* Registered students (KL campus only) may make payments ONLINE at https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login

* Refundable Deposits are claimable upon completion or withdrawal from the programmes on condition that no outstanding fees are owed to the university.

* Exemptions from the University English language requirements can be granted if the following corresponding requirements are fulfilled*: 

   i.    London or Cambridge Boards A-level qualifications

   ii.   MUET with minimum of Band 3

   iii.  SPM English with minimum grade of B+ 

   iv.  SPM English language 1119/ O-Level English / IGCSE with minimum grade of C

   v.   UEC with minimum grade of A2 in English

   vi.  An academic qualification from a higher learning institution which uses the English language as a medium of instruction

   vii. Fulfilling any other corresponding English proficiency requirements stipulated in the UCSI Undergraduate Handbook

 * (https://www.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/sites/default/files/student_handbook_undergraduate.pdf)

 *Applicants must also abide by each programme's English Language requirement as the requirements vary from programme to programme.  

Both University and programme English language requirements are to be fulfilled before graduation.

*It is COMPULSORY for Malaysian students who did not obtain a credit in Bahasa Malaysia in SPM to register for Bahasa Kebangsaan A.
*Service Tax Act 2018 Regulations on Non-Malaysian Citizens: In accordance with government tax regulations, effective from 1 July 2025, a 6% service tax will be imposed on all 

fees or charges for private higher education services acquired by non-Malaysian citizens in Malaysia. This requirement is mandated by law and will apply to all non-Malaysian 

citizens from the effective date onward. In addition, scholarship offered to international students will also be subject to 6% service tax.

https://iisv2.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/apex/iisv2/r/iis2-student-portal-login
UPDATED AS OF 8 SEPT 2025




